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2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular - 10/16/2009

2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time
BAC-WI 12Bolz, Katie S1 26.79   20.0
DFAC-WI 13Pilecky, Megan R2 27.49   17.0
BAC-WI 12Horton, Victoria L3 28.16   16.0
VAC-WI 13Craig, Lindsay L4 28.19   15.0
BAC-WI 13Kopp, Jennifer A5 28.58   14.0
BAC-WI 10Huonker, Kynzie S6 28.73   13.0
BAC-WI 13Kopp, Anna C7 28.86   12.0
DFAC-WI 12Burgener, Katie R8 28.92   11.0
MWY-WI 13Disch, Paula S9 28.94   9.0
BAC-WI 13Prescott, Sarah K10 28.97   7.0
MWY-WI 15Leja, Savannah G11 29.00   6.0
BAC-WI 13Jekel, Johanna L12 29.19   5.0
OCSC-WI 13Moran, Emily13 29.24   4.0
DFAC-WI 11Paulman, Brishel M14 29.45   3.0
BAC-WI 13Dietz, Alyson T15 29.51   2.0
BAC-WI 11Hornacek, Sadie R16 29.55   1.0
OCSC-WI 12Brady, Hannah E17 30.29
OCSC-WI 12Schmitt, Abby M18 30.36
DFAC-WI 13Spears, Rachel E19 30.61
SWAT-WI 14Vokovitch, Maddie20 30.84
LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L*21 30.87
BAC-WI 11Attaway, Caitlin L*21 30.87
OCSC-WI 12Kugel, Willow A23 31.88
OCSC-WI 14Aunet, Larissa24 33.55
BAC-WI 11Kovacs, Reid X25 34.90
OCSC-WI 10Przybyl, Grace E26 37.76
LOO-WI 11Pratt, Olivia R27 46.41

Girls 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 13Altaweel, Lauren M1 1:02.65   20.0
29.55 33.10

MWY-WI 12Fochios, Alexandra2 1:03.06   17.0
30.52 32.54

MWY-WI 13Disch, Paula S3 1:03.86   16.0
30.65 33.21

DFAC-WI 12Thompson, Bethan4 1:05.22   15.0
30.70 34.52

BAC-WI 12Karbusicky, Emma5 1:05.45   14.0
31.41 34.04

DFAC-WI 12Aughey, Beth M6 1:06.04   13.0
32.27 33.77

DFAC-WI 13West, McKenzie L7 1:06.17   12.0
31.36 34.81

MWY-WI 13Jefferds, Rachel S8 1:06.48   11.0
31.87 34.61

BAC-WI 13Oberwetter, Laura 9 1:07.23   9.0
32.04 35.19

BAC-WI 13Jekel, Johanna L10 1:07.48   7.0
31.95 35.53

BAC-WI 13Dietz, Alyson T11 1:07.81   6.0
31.63 36.18

DFAC-WI 13Spears, Rachel E12 1:08.15   5.0
32.15 36.00

MWY-WI 15Leja, Savannah G13 1:08.57   4.0
32.55 36.02

SWAT-WI 14Vokovitch, Maddie14 1:08.75   3.0
32.96 35.79

BAC-WI 13Seaton, Morgan15 1:08.87   2.0
32.83 36.04

OCSC-WI 12Schmitt, Abby M16 1:09.83   1.0
32.66 37.17

OCSC-WI 12Kugel, Willow A17 1:14.04
33.74 40.30

OCSC-WI 14Aunet, Larissa18 1:18.13
36.84 41.29

DFAC-WI 11Quam, Emily19 1:18.84
37.69 41.15

BAC-WI 11Kovacs, Reid X20 1:23.78
39.84 43.94

Girls 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:01.66   20.0
27.47 31.09 31.2331.87

VAC-WI 14Schaser, Rachel A2 2:07.89   17.0
29.63 32.74 32.4233.10

BAC-WI 13Kovacs, Logan S3 2:08.10   16.0
28.98 32.89 32.7133.52

VAC-WI 13Wilson, Rebecca L4 2:11.34   15.0
29.73 33.07 34.2034.34

BAC-WI 12Bolz, Katie S5 2:11.40   14.0
30.18 33.14 34.2833.80

DFAC-WI 12Burgener, Katie R6 2:13.61   13.0
30.52 33.93 33.9535.21

BAC-WI 13Altaweel, Lauren M7 2:16.15   12.0
31.09 34.42 35.1135.53

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Sarah K8 2:16.73   11.0
30.91 35.23 34.7735.82

BAC-WI 10Huonker, Kynzie S9 2:18.92   9.0
32.10 36.19 34.6635.97

BAC-WI 12Horton, Victoria L10 2:19.39   7.0
31.56 36.00 35.8735.96

BAC-WI 11Hornacek, Sadie R11 2:21.14   6.0
33.20 36.42 35.4236.10

VAC-WI 12Smith, Andie E12 2:22.11   5.0
32.21 36.25 36.6037.05

BAC-WI 13Mack, Madeleine13 2:22.43   4.0
33.08 36.74 36.3436.27

BAC-WI 13Seymour, Samanth14 2:22.73   3.0
32.72 34.31 38.1737.53

BAC-WI 12Keller, Jennifer M15 2:25.04   2.0
33.57 36.17 38.0337.27

MWY-WI 12Attaway, Tianna A16 2:25.20   1.0
32.51 36.87 36.9638.86

BAC-WI 13Oberwetter, Laura 17 2:25.81
33.91 36.99 36.9737.94

MWY-WI 12Fochios, Alexandra18 2:26.39
32.72 37.13 37.3339.21

DFAC-WI 13McKay, Chloe M19 2:32.12
33.54 39.04 39.6439.90

Girls 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L1 11:02.78   20.0
28.52 32.28 33.2233.14
33.53 33.92 33.98 33.88
33.86 33.10 33.79 33.53
33.67 33.54 33.81 33.92
33.40 33.50 32.95 31.24

BAC-WI 13Kovacs, Logan S2 12:03.31   17.0
32.05 35.33 36.0035.95
36.80 36.52 36.61 36.51
37.03 36.57 35.72 36.37
35.93 36.20 36.53 35.67
35.94 36.17 35.88 39.53

SWAT-WI 13Howell, Kelly M3 12:19.69   16.0
33.33 37.02 38.0138.43
38.13 38.14 37.39 37.31
37.27 36.88 36.67 36.79
37.14 37.38 37.38 37.31
37.34 36.84 36.08 34.85

OCSC-WI 13Moran, Emily4 12:40.22   15.0
32.28 36.11 37.7537.20
38.46 37.93 37.98 37.61
37.60 38.46 38.42 38.94
39.15 39.25 38.78 38.95
38.97 39.12 28.77 48.49

SWAT-WI 14Elliott, Megan M5 13:07.87   14.0
34.74 39.42 39.8939.97
39.66 40.46 40.04 40.53
40.23 41.28 40.74 40.77
40.93 40.45 40.92 39.92
39.98 40.29 40.58 27.07

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F6 13:17.56   13.0
34.69 37.98 39.8238.69
40.00 40.59 39.97 39.44
39.83 40.04 40.51 39.96
40.55 40.66 39.99 40.32
39.81 39.18 39.29 46.24

Girls 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J1 1:07.09   20.0
32.63 34.46

BAC-WI 12Horton, Victoria L2 1:09.85   17.0
34.39 35.46

MEYO-WI 15Saidler, Tikvah R3 1:11.75   16.0
34.39 37.36

BAC-WI 13Altaweel, Lauren M4 1:13.62   15.0
35.10 38.52

BAC-WI 13Oberwetter, Laura 5 1:15.20   14.0
37.09 38.11
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2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
(Girls 100 Yard Back)

DFAC-WI 13West, McKenzie L6 1:17.43   13.0
37.19 40.24

BAC-WI 13Seaton, Morgan7 1:18.68   12.0
38.47 40.21

BAC-WI 10Hippen, Caroline J8 1:18.94   11.0
38.89 40.05

SWAT-WI 14Elliott, Megan M9 1:20.02   9.0
39.05 40.97

OCSC-WI 12Schmitt, Abby M10 1:20.06   7.0
38.67 41.39

BAC-WI  8Keller, Cassandra E11 1:20.28   6.0
39.00 41.28

BAC-WI 13Jekel, Johanna L12 1:21.16   5.0
38.71 42.45

OCSC-WI 12Brady, Hannah E13 1:21.66   4.0
40.42 41.24

MWY-WI 12Attaway, Tianna A14 1:22.15   3.0
39.71 42.44

OCSC-WI 12Kugel, Willow A15 1:24.16   2.0
40.18 43.98

OCSC-WI 10Przybyl, Grace E16 1:34.15   1.0

Girls 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J1 2:17.92   20.0
32.75 34.69 35.0235.46

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Holly L2 2:23.34   17.0
33.73 35.61 36.8737.13

SWAT-WI 13Howell, Kelly M3 2:28.36   16.0
35.36 37.67 37.4337.90

DFAC-WI 12Peters, Emily J4 2:30.79   15.0
36.44 38.92 37.1338.30

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Sarah K5 2:31.04   14.0
36.01 38.68 36.8939.46

BAC-WI 13Mack, Madeleine6 2:33.62   13.0
37.36 38.90 38.6938.67

DFAC-WI 12Thompson, Bethan7 2:35.59   12.0
36.97 39.36 39.3939.87

BAC-WI 13Kopp, Anna C8 2:36.57   11.0
36.78 39.23 39.9840.58

DFAC-WI 13McKay, Chloe M9 2:37.84   9.0
35.57 39.65 40.5142.11

BAC-WI 13Oberwetter, Laura 10 2:38.01   7.0
36.75 39.56 40.1841.52

BAC-WI 13Seaton, Morgan11 2:38.55   6.0
37.95 40.53 39.4340.64

BAC-WI 13Seymour, Samanth12 2:39.31   5.0
DFAC-WI 11Paulman, Brishel M13 2:42.82   4.0

38.63 40.71 41.2642.22
BAC-WI 11Attaway, Caitlin L14 2:43.10   3.0

37.45 41.26 41.2743.12
SWAT-WI 14Elliott, Megan M15 2:48.95   2.0

40.49 43.44 42.3242.70

DFAC-WI 11Quam, Emily--- DQ
42.81 46.73 46.1248.01

Girls 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Karbusicky, Emma1 1:14.55   20.0
35.78 38.77

DFAC-WI 12Blackdeer, Emma P2 1:16.39   17.0
36.39 40.00

BAC-WI 11Dziuk, Samantha N3 1:16.43   16.0
36.41 40.02

MWY-WI 13Jefferds, Rachel S4 1:17.12   15.0
36.39 40.73

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Holly L5 1:20.47   14.0
38.67 41.80

BAC-WI 13Seaton, Morgan6 1:20.84   13.0
38.83 42.01

BAC-WI 11Prescott, Olivia A7 1:21.08   12.0
38.58 42.50

DFAC-WI 12Finger, Mimi T8 1:22.53   11.0
39.08 43.45

MWY-WI 13Disch, Paula S9 1:23.96   9.0
38.66 45.30

DFAC-WI 12Fons, Erin N10 1:26.19   7.0
40.75 45.44

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Katie T11 1:26.32   6.0
40.74 45.58

BAC-WI 13Kopp, Jennifer A12 1:26.58   5.0
40.85 45.73

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L13 1:29.32   4.0
42.98 46.34

SWAT-WI 14Vokovitch, Maddie14 1:29.35   3.0
42.26 47.09

OCSC-WI 13Greene, Allie F15 1:30.97   2.0
42.95 48.02

OCSC-WI 12Brady, Hannah E16 1:34.52   1.0
44.89 49.63

OCSC-WI 12Kugel, Willow A17 1:38.36
44.95 53.41

OCSC-WI 14Aunet, Larissa18 1:44.20
48.68 55.52

LOO-WI 11Pratt, Olivia R19 1:44.71
49.24 55.47

OCSC-WI 10Przybyl, Grace E20 1:49.36
51.61 57.75

Girls 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Karbusicky, Emma1 2:38.54   20.0
36.37 41.17 39.9941.01

VAC-WI 15Kuhn, Sierra L2 2:40.31   17.0
37.39 41.77 40.0941.06

BAC-WI 13Kovacs, Logan S3 2:47.61   16.0
39.15 42.92 42.8742.67

SWAT-WI 13Howell, Kelly M4 2:48.55   15.0
38.33 43.32 43.4443.46

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Holly L5 2:48.90   14.0
38.79 43.18 43.6543.28

MWY-WI 13Jefferds, Rachel S6 2:51.19   13.0
38.76 43.56 44.4744.40

DFAC-WI 12Toppel, Anna M7 2:51.57   12.0
40.38 44.48 42.3144.40

BAC-WI 13Mack, Madeleine8 2:52.31   11.0
39.96 43.83 44.9243.60

BAC-WI 12Bolz, Katie S9 2:54.83   9.0
40.14 44.36 45.3145.02

VAC-WI 13Craig, Lindsay L10 2:55.04   7.0
40.17 45.33 44.3345.21

BAC-WI 13Prescott, Sarah K11 2:56.07   6.0
39.46 44.49 46.0346.09

BAC-WI 13Kopp, Anna C12 2:57.45   5.0
39.34 44.66 45.4747.98

MWY-WI 13Patrick, Danielle D13 3:01.45   4.0
41.24 45.41 46.7048.10

BAC-WI 13Seymour, Samanth14 3:06.24   3.0
42.71 47.89 46.6349.01

DFAC-WI 12Peters, Emily J15 3:08.35   2.0
41.78 47.90 49.5249.15

SWAT-WI 14Vokovitch, Maddie16 3:10.31   1.0
43.72 48.97 49.2748.35

BAC-WI 11Hornacek, Sadie R17 3:12.01
45.52 49.30 48.2848.91

DFAC-WI 11Nelson, Katie T18 3:12.28
43.78 49.47 49.3949.64

MWY-WI 12Attaway, Tianna A19 3:13.32
42.87 49.41 50.0151.03

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Vivian C20 3:13.36
43.14 48.91 50.1551.16

DFAC-WI 11Challoner, Sydney 21 3:14.47
44.52 50.27 48.3051.38

Girls 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 14Schaser, Rachel A1 1:03.38   20.0
29.63 33.75

VAC-WI 13Wilson, Rebecca L2 1:04.79   17.0
29.81 34.98

BAC-WI 12Bolz, Katie S3 1:07.63   16.0
30.83 36.80

VAC-WI 13Craig, Lindsay L4 1:11.14   15.0
32.20 38.94

MEYO-WI 15Saidler, Tikvah R5 1:11.54   14.0
32.82 38.72

BAC-WI 10Huonker, Kynzie S6 1:12.79   13.0
33.50 39.29

BAC-WI 11Prescott, Olivia A7 1:12.82   12.0
33.97 38.85

VAC-WI 12Smith, Andie E8 1:15.89   11.0
33.91 41.98

BAC-WI 12Keller, Jennifer M9 1:16.37   9.0
19.82 56.55
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2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

BAC-WI 13Altaweel, Lauren M10 1:16.52   7.0
34.03 42.49

BAC-WI 13Jekel, Johanna L11 1:16.97   6.0
DFAC-WI 12Aughey, Beth M12 1:18.52   5.0

35.80 42.72
OCSC-WI 12Brady, Hannah E13 1:20.28   4.0

36.85 43.43
OCSC-WI 12Schmitt, Abby M14 1:21.95   3.0

37.81 44.14
DFAC-WI 11Challoner, Sydney 15 1:25.36   2.0

39.76 45.60
BAC-WI 10Hippen, Caroline J16 1:25.66   1.0

38.20 47.46
LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L17 1:28.70

39.53 49.17

Girls 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAC-WI 14Schaser, Rachel A1 2:22.96   20.0
31.58 37.32 37.1236.94

VAC-WI 13Wilson, Rebecca L2 2:31.38   17.0
32.14 37.95 41.8939.40

DFAC-WI 13McGee, Ashley3 2:41.94   16.0
33.00 39.96 45.3243.66

VAC-WI 12Smith, Andie E4 2:49.84   15.0
37.05 43.30 45.3844.11

BAC-WI 13Kopp, Jennifer A5 2:52.59   14.0
36.50 43.72 46.2946.08

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 12Karbusicky, Emma1 2:25.35   20.0
32.43 37.68 34.3240.92

DFAC-WI 13Pilecky, Megan R2 2:25.96   17.0
31.52 36.25 32.6445.55

VAC-WI 13Olson, Mallory J3 2:27.35   16.0
33.02 36.19 33.0145.13

BAC-WI 12Hippen, Holly L4 2:28.46   15.0
33.23 38.14 33.6443.45

SWAT-WI 13Howell, Kelly M5 2:29.96   14.0
33.48 38.56 34.4443.48

BAC-WI 11Dziuk, Samantha N6 2:32.17   13.0
34.68 40.30 34.6942.50

DFAC-WI 13McGee, Ashley7 2:32.51   12.0
31.71 37.17 35.3048.33

DFAC-WI 12Blackdeer, Emma P8 2:34.56   11.0
34.50 41.03 35.3143.72

DFAC-WI 12Finger, Mimi T9 2:35.62   9.0
34.96 39.91 34.7945.96

DFAC-WI 12Toppel, Anna M10 2:35.74   7.0
36.50 42.58 34.3842.28

MWY-WI 15Leja, Savannah G11 2:42.12   6.0
35.22 39.33 38.4149.16

DFAC-WI 10Wilhelms, Vivian C12 2:48.92   5.0
36.26 43.96 38.3250.38

SWAT-WI 14Elliott, Megan M13 2:50.78   4.0
36.87 42.10 37.9853.83

DFAC-WI 12Fons, Erin N14 2:54.01   3.0
39.54 44.59 39.3050.58

BAC-WI 10Hippen, Caroline J15 2:54.95   2.0
39.23 43.91 38.8652.95

LOO-WI 11Crave, Roseanne L16 2:56.80   1.0
40.41 47.96 39.0349.40

LOO-WI 11Pratt, Olivia R--- DQ
59.72 59.82 1:01.141:00.99

BAC-WI 11Kovacs, Reid X--- DQ
49.03 56.41 46.501:08.04

Girls 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 13Kovacs, Logan S1 5:06.92   20.0
32.78 39.57 38.9737.72
43.67 44.89 34.90 34.42

BAC-WI 13Mack, Madeleine2 5:34.04   17.0
36.29 42.43 42.1642.16
47.44 46.88 39.15 37.53

Boys 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Toomey, Derek M1 22.06   20.0
SWAT-WI 17Lucchesi, Mike A2 22.59   17.0
BAC-WI 17Stephens, Chase A3 22.93   16.0
BAC-WI 16Anderson, Benjam4 23.03   15.0
BAC-WI 17Miner, Robert F5 23.27   14.0
BAC-WI 13Sackett, Andrew M6 23.39   13.0
BAC-WI 17Uselman, Derek J7 23.53   12.0
BAC-WI 15Franken, Patrick T8 23.73   11.0
BAC-WI 17Olandt, Jakob T9 24.07   9.0
MWY-WI 17Morgen, Sam A10 24.11   7.0
VAC-WI 15Jebbia, Aidan D11 24.23   6.0
BAC-WI 16Anderson, Samuel 12 24.68   5.0
MWY-WI 16Conaghan, Ryan J13 24.70   4.0
BAC-WI 16Zdanavicius, Lukas14 24.81   3.0
BAC-WI 15Vukich, Mark15 25.06   2.0
BAC-WI 18Kamps, Zachary D16 25.13   1.0
LOO-WI 14Grimsled, Dylan C17 25.23
MWY-WI 16Stone, Dylan T18 26.09
MEYO-WI 16Lynch, Ryan M19 26.22
DFAC-WI 14Tarte, Daniel A*20 26.42
MWY-WI 13McGilvray, Kade K*20 26.42
MWY-WI 14Englehardt, Jack T*20 26.42
SWAT-WI 13Gilson, Matthew F23 26.45
MWY-WI 16Barczi, Stephen J24 26.63
BAC-WI 14Patterson, Henry D25 27.02
MWY-WI 15Collins, Tyler L26 27.12
MWY-WI 13Szotkowski, Sam J27 27.84
BAC-WI 11Radloff, Charles V28 27.97
BAC-WI 12Altaweel, Ryan D29 28.32
OCSC-WI 10Marsden, Jackson S30 29.97

SWAT-WI 13Larson, Gerald R31 30.15
SWAT-WI 13Hill, Ethan J32 30.49
MWY-WI 11Disch, Grant J33 31.65

Boys 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Toomey, Derek M1 49.15   20.0
23.99 25.16

SWAT-WI 17Lucchesi, Mike A2 49.17   17.0
24.24 24.93

BAC-WI 17Uselman, Derek J3 52.26   16.0
25.20 27.06

BAC-WI 17Olandt, Jakob T4 52.86   15.0
25.32 27.54

BAC-WI 16Anderson, Benjam5 53.17   14.0
25.12 28.05

SWAT-WI 16Roberts, Brian V6 53.21   13.0
25.75 27.46

SWAT-WI 15Beiermeister, Patri7 53.85   12.0
25.87 27.98

MWY-WI 17Morgen, Sam A8 53.94   11.0
25.27 28.67

SWAT-WI 14Roberts, Jonathan S9 54.57   9.0
25.91 28.66

BAC-WI 16Anderson, Samuel 10 55.06   7.0
26.60 28.46

MWY-WI 16Conaghan, Ryan J11 55.41   6.0
26.50 28.91

LOO-WI 14Grimsled, Dylan C12 55.73   5.0
26.78 28.95

BAC-WI 15Vukich, Mark13 56.25   4.0
26.64 29.61

BAC-WI 18Kamps, Zachary D14 56.46   3.0
26.88 29.58

BAC-WI 16Zdanavicius, Lukas15 57.30   2.0
27.63 29.67

MWY-WI 13McGilvray, Kade K16 58.28   1.0
28.08 30.20

SWAT-WI 15Garinger, Alec J17 1:01.41
29.80 31.61

UNAT 12Wills, Chris A18 1:01.59
30.01 31.58

BAC-WI 11Radloff, Charles V19 1:02.83
30.17 32.66

MWY-WI 15Collins, Tyler L20 1:03.24
28.78 34.46

BAC-WI 12Olson, William R21 1:03.54
30.26 33.28

SWAT-WI 13Katz, David M22 1:03.70
30.48 33.22

BAC-WI 12Altaweel, Ryan D23 1:03.91
30.51 33.40

MWY-WI 11Frahm, Jason J24 1:06.65
31.30 35.35

DFAC-WI 12Yeung, Alex C25 1:07.32
32.07 35.25



Badger Aquatics Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4
2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular - 10/16/2009

2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

OCSC-WI 10Marsden, Jackson S26 1:08.92
32.38 36.54

SWAT-WI 13Larson, Gerald R27 1:12.01
33.54 38.47

MWY-WI 11Disch, Grant J28 1:17.26
35.59 41.67

BAC-WI  9Draves, Nicolas D29 1:19.91
37.91 42.00

MWY-WI 11Fochios, Phillip Y30 1:20.02
37.80 42.22

Boys 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 17Lucchesi, Mike A1 1:49.46   20.0
25.90 28.16 26.9028.50

BAC-WI 17Miner, Robert F2 1:50.03   17.0
25.37 28.55 26.9829.13

BAC-WI 17Toomey, Derek M3 1:50.96   16.0
26.23 28.48 27.4428.81

BAC-WI 17Stephens, Chase A4 1:51.73   15.0
25.83 28.34 27.9629.60

BAC-WI 17Olandt, Jakob T5 1:53.22   14.0
26.57 29.09 28.8628.70

BAC-WI 17Uselman, Derek J6 1:54.26   13.0
26.27 29.22 29.0629.71

BAC-WI 17McDade, Jacobson7 1:58.85   12.0
27.79 30.64 29.4430.98

SWAT-WI 16Roberts, Brian V8 1:59.16   11.0
27.35 30.35 30.6230.84

VAC-WI 15Mathson, Alex B9 1:59.49   9.0
27.95 30.72 29.2831.54

VAC-WI 13Marsh, Jonathan W10 1:59.98   7.0
28.35 29.99 30.4931.15

SWAT-WI 15Beiermeister, Patri11 2:00.45   6.0
27.68 31.41 30.1531.21

BAC-WI 13Sackett, Andrew M12 2:00.85   5.0
26.90 31.16 30.9931.80

MWY-WI 16Conaghan, Ryan J13 2:03.99   4.0
27.48 30.69 32.8532.97

SWAT-WI 12Paquette, Joseph A14 2:04.31   3.0
28.02 31.40 31.9032.99

SWAT-WI 13Gilson, Matthew F15 2:08.18   2.0
29.96 33.24 31.9533.03

MEYO-WI 15Cox, Willie D16 2:10.63   1.0
29.42 33.04 32.2935.88

VAC-WI 12Vesely, Preston P17 2:12.34
29.25 34.36 33.7634.97

SWAT-WI 15Garinger, Alec J18 2:13.96
30.57 34.12 33.7935.48

BAC-WI 12Altaweel, Ryan D19 2:20.24
30.40 36.04 36.8536.95

SWAT-WI 13Katz, David M20 2:20.77
31.66 36.33 35.4337.35

MWY-WI 11Fochios, Phillip Y21 2:52.14
34.66 44.44 44.9148.13

BAC-WI  9Draves, Nicolas D22 2:53.54
39.58 45.10 42.6946.17

Boys 1000 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Drives, Michael D1 9:46.09   20.0
26.00 28.60 29.6929.11
29.20 28.69 29.30 29.33
29.49 29.60 29.56 29.60
29.75 29.97 29.79 29.76
29.96 30.01 29.73 28.95

SWAT-WI 14Walsh, Patrick A2 10:20.78   17.0
28.29 30.27 31.0030.57
30.95 31.07 31.57 31.56
31.63 31.65 31.48 31.62
31.24 31.53 31.33 31.59
31.28 31.47 31.12 29.56

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Joshua P3 10:24.05   16.0
27.67
35.58 28.24 31.30 31.94
30.25 14.40
44.84 18.14 1:20.89

SWAT-WI 16Jungers, Matt N4 10:44.09   15.0
26.81 30.07 30.8130.80
31.33 31.89 31.98 32.30
32.70 32.95 32.98 33.17
33.35 33.56 33.48 33.72
33.39 33.24 33.18 32.38

BAC-WI 17McDade, Jacobson5 10:54.62   14.0
28.79

35.28
3:44.77

SWAT-WI 15Staszak, Andrew N6 10:57.74   13.0
29.10 31.90 32.7832.87
33.18 33.33 33.26 33.20
33.39 33.38 33.35 33.49
33.23 33.33 33.22 33.33
33.28 33.05 33.00 32.07

SWAT-WI 15Beiermeister, Patri7 11:04.99   12.0
29.19 32.81 33.5233.92
33.85 33.73 33.59 34.03
34.00 33.83 33.34 33.36
33.45 33.40 33.07 33.51
33.47 33.83 33.42 31.67

DFAC-WI 14Tarte, Daniel A8 11:16.79   11.0
30.22 32.84 33.7833.61
33.75 34.22 34.11 34.23
34.64 34.09 34.52 34.09
34.37 34.38 34.52 34.02
34.71 34.02 33.98 32.69

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Thomas P9 11:51.53   9.0
30.71 33.83 35.8235.30
36.53 37.04 35.99 36.48
36.26 36.44 35.68 35.88
36.92 36.36 36.02 36.34
36.19 35.16 34.86 33.72

SWAT-WI 13Lucchesi, Shawn M10 11:53.75   7.0
31.77 17.90 1:11.5517.89
21.64 15.72 14.58 58.40
17.40 1:32.15 22.54 49.82
36.38 36.16 31.36 39.58

1:11.66 16.66 18.00 32.59
BAC-WI 12Altaweel, Ryan D11 12:35.79   6.0

32.26 36.42 38.3637.70
38.59 38.30 38.69 38.80
38.43 38.29 39.38 38.88
38.43 38.42 38.88 37.64
38.07 37.52 37.42 35.31

BAC-WI 12Olson, William R12 12:35.81   5.0
34.11 38.26 38.4038.39
38.85 38.41 38.95 38.75
38.50 38.50 38.56 37.45
38.72 38.21 37.69 37.93
37.76 37.15 36.91 34.31

Boys 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Ritt, Spencer S1 58.73   20.0
28.84 29.89

VAC-WI 15Jebbia, Aidan D2 59.21   17.0
28.39 30.82

VAC-WI 17Rasmussen, Kyle R3 1:00.18   16.0
29.39 30.79

BAC-WI 17Olandt, Jakob T4 1:00.93   15.0
30.21 30.72

MWY-WI 17Morgen, Sam A5 1:03.05   14.0
30.79 32.26

BAC-WI 13Sackett, Andrew M6 1:03.70   13.0
31.12 32.58

MWY-WI 16Stone, Dylan T7 1:06.34   12.0
32.11 34.23

SWAT-WI 12Paquette, Joseph A8 1:06.49   11.0
32.73 33.76

DFAC-WI 15Cardarella, Travis 9 1:08.64   9.0
33.00 35.64

MWY-WI 16Barczi, Stephen J10 1:08.86   7.0
33.62 35.24

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Thomas P11 1:11.71   6.0
34.80 36.91

SWAT-WI 13Katz, David M12 1:12.92   5.0
35.24 37.68

UNAT 12Wills, Chris A13 1:13.38   4.0
35.62 37.76

SWAT-WI 13Hill, Ethan J14 1:15.06   3.0
36.93 38.13
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2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

MWY-WI 13Szotkowski, Sam J15 1:16.03   2.0
36.96 39.07

BAC-WI 12Olson, William R16 1:17.46   1.0
36.98 40.48

DFAC-WI 12Yeung, Alex C17 1:20.01
38.67 41.34

BAC-WI 10Ono, Sage18 1:24.38
41.71 42.67

SWAT-WI 13Larson, Gerald R19 1:26.03
OCSC-WI 10Marsden, Jackson S--- DQ

38.75 45.44

Boys 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 16Jungers, Matt N1 2:05.49   20.0
29.07 31.67 32.4032.35

BAC-WI 15Franken, Patrick T2 2:06.48   17.0
30.69 31.84 32.2931.66

BAC-WI 17McDade, Jacobson3 2:09.17   16.0
30.65 32.69 32.7533.08

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Joshua P4 2:10.57   15.0
31.53 33.67 32.0133.36

VAC-WI 13Marsh, Jonathan W5 2:11.06   14.0
29.78 33.45 33.2934.54

VAC-WI 15Jebbia, Aidan D6 2:11.09   13.0
29.59 32.75 34.8333.92

VAC-WI 15Mathson, Alex B7 2:12.92   12.0
31.13 33.85 34.3633.58

SWAT-WI 14Walsh, Patrick A8 2:14.29   11.0
32.24 34.18 33.5434.33

DFAC-WI 12Potter, Nicholas M9 2:17.47   9.0
32.15 35.24 34.0736.01

VAC-WI 12Vesely, Preston P10 2:19.46   7.0
31.84 35.37 34.7337.52

SWAT-WI 13Gilson, Matthew F11 2:19.63   6.0
33.70 36.58 33.0136.34

MWY-WI 16Stone, Dylan T12 2:21.78   5.0
33.00 35.96 35.9836.84

SWAT-WI 15Staszak, Andrew N13 2:21.85   4.0
34.61 35.26 35.7636.22

MWY-WI 13Wickstrom, Erik H14 2:23.39   3.0
33.14 36.14 36.8437.27

SWAT-WI 13Schrank, Tyler J15 2:23.66   2.0
34.44 36.81 35.2737.14

DFAC-WI 15Cardarella, Travis 16 2:29.79   1.0
34.18 37.06 38.1140.44

DFAC-WI 12Meixner, Caleb E17 2:32.78
36.06 37.98 39.1139.63

SWAT-WI 13Hill, Ethan J18 2:37.70
36.70 39.91 39.9441.15

DFAC-WI 10Doyle, JD D19 2:46.63
38.71 42.04 41.8344.05

Boys 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Drives, Michael D1 1:03.72   20.0
30.51 33.21

SWAT-WI 14Roberts, Jonathan S2 1:04.69   17.0
30.87 33.82

VAC-WI 17Rasmussen, Kyle R3 1:04.99   16.0
30.25 34.74

BAC-WI 17Toomey, Derek M4 1:05.38   15.0
30.64 34.74

BAC-WI 16Anderson, Samuel 5 1:05.66   14.0
30.89 34.77

BAC-WI 16Zdanavicius, Lukas6 1:06.13   13.0
30.54 35.59

BAC-WI 16Ritt, Spencer S7 1:07.48   12.0
31.71 35.77

BAC-WI 18Kamps, Zachary D8 1:10.16   11.0
32.94 37.22

BAC-WI 16Eckerle, Robbie9 1:13.20   9.0
34.99 38.21

BAC-WI 14Patterson, Henry D10 1:14.24   7.0
34.51 39.73

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Thomas P11 1:14.35   6.0
34.89 39.46

MWY-WI 16Barczi, Stephen J12 1:15.41   5.0
33.40 42.01

UNAT 12Wills, Chris A13 1:16.78   4.0
36.03 40.75

MWY-WI 15Collins, Tyler L14 1:17.51   3.0
34.84 42.67

SWAT-WI 13Cesarz, Clayton S15 1:21.11   2.0
38.80 42.31

BAC-WI 11Patterson, Elliot B16 1:28.48   1.0
41.33 47.15

BAC-WI 10Draves, Michael L17 1:34.23
44.76 49.47

OCSC-WI 10Greene, Josh F18 1:36.07
45.95 50.12

OCSC-WI 10Marsden, Jackson S19 1:36.92
45.25 51.67

MWY-WI 11Disch, Grant J20 1:39.41
47.13 52.28

Boys 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 14Roberts, Jonathan S1 2:20.98   20.0
32.78 35.86 36.0636.28

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Joshua P2 2:21.53   17.0
32.33 35.94 36.1137.15

VAC-WI 17Rasmussen, Kyle R3 2:22.38   16.0
33.25 37.35 35.4236.36

BAC-WI 16Anderson, Samuel 4 2:30.19   15.0
33.84 38.35 38.8639.14

SWAT-WI 15Beiermeister, Patri5 2:37.38   14.0
35.64 40.73 40.2540.76

BAC-WI 16Zdanavicius, Lukas6 2:38.82   13.0
34.45 39.30 42.0343.04

VAC-WI 15Mathson, Alex B7 2:40.96   12.0
36.24 41.64 40.4242.66

VAC-WI 12Vesely, Preston P8 2:53.67   11.0
38.83 45.33 44.3045.21

Boys 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Miner, Robert F1 53.45   20.0
25.15 28.30

SWAT-WI 17Lucchesi, Mike A2 56.00   17.0
25.62 30.38

BAC-WI 16Anderson, Benjam3 56.71   16.0
26.28 30.43

BAC-WI 16Ritt, Spencer S4 57.71   15.0
26.90 30.81

BAC-WI 17Uselman, Derek J5 58.44   14.0
27.04 31.40

SWAT-WI 14Roberts, Jonathan S6 58.66   13.0
27.12 31.54

SWAT-WI 12Paquette, Joseph A7 1:00.55   12.0
28.58 31.97

SWAT-WI 16Roberts, Brian V8 1:01.25   11.0
28.04 33.21

MWY-WI 13McGilvray, Kade K9 1:05.14   9.0
29.66 35.48

MWY-WI 16Conaghan, Ryan J10 1:05.25   7.0
28.89 36.36

SWAT-WI 13Schrank, Tyler J11 1:09.19   6.0
32.40 36.79

MEYO-WI 15Cox, Willie D12 1:09.66   5.0
31.92 37.74

SWAT-WI 15Garinger, Alec J13 1:09.69   4.0
32.49 37.20

SWAT-WI 13Cesarz, Clayton S14 1:12.97   3.0
34.52 38.45

SWAT-WI 13Katz, David M15 1:13.47   2.0
34.17 39.30

SWAT-WI 13Lucchesi, Shawn M16 1:13.55   1.0
33.86 39.69

BAC-WI 11Radloff, Charles V17 1:13.85
34.07 39.78

UNAT 12Wills, Chris A18 1:16.22
34.16 42.06

BAC-WI 10Draves, Michael L19 1:23.37
38.39 44.98

DFAC-WI 12Meixner, Lucas S20 1:39.68
41.78 57.90

Boys 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Miner, Robert F1 2:01.06   20.0
26.16 31.52 31.4431.94

SWAT-WI 16Jungers, Matt N2 2:03.66   17.0
26.96 31.34 32.9232.44
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2009 BAC Senior Spooktacular, Sanction #: 2009-206WI
Middleton Cross Plains25 yard Pool

Results - Friday PM
(Boys 200 Yard Fly)

SWAT-WI 14Walsh, Patrick A3 2:10.03   16.0
29.68 33.03 34.0033.32

BAC-WI 15Franken, Patrick T4 2:13.17   15.0
29.10 33.66 35.3035.11

SWAT-WI 16Roberts, Brian V5 2:18.94   14.0
29.82 34.96 36.9437.22

BAC-WI 16Eckerle, Robbie6 2:23.02   13.0
32.98 37.81 35.8036.43

SWAT-WI 15Staszak, Andrew N7 2:26.40   12.0
32.37 37.51 38.3638.16

SWAT-WI 15Garinger, Alec J8 2:43.30   11.0
34.32 41.54 43.9043.54

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 16Ritt, Spencer S1 2:14.48   20.0
27.31 33.81 33.1440.22

SWAT-WI 12Paquette, Joseph A2 2:17.90   17.0
30.39 35.25 30.7541.51

DFAC-WI 12Potter, Nicholas M3 2:19.44   16.0
30.24 34.88 31.2643.06

SWAT-WI 13Schrank, Tyler J4 2:25.62   15.0
32.88 36.69 33.0243.03

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Thomas P5 2:30.60   14.0
33.01 39.15 33.7844.66

SWAT-WI 13Lucchesi, Shawn M6 2:31.35   13.0
33.55 40.08 30.8646.86

SWAT-WI 13Cesarz, Clayton S7 2:33.09   12.0
34.43 38.10 35.3645.20

BAC-WI 11Radloff, Charles V8 2:35.11   11.0
34.87 37.89 33.3149.04

MWY-WI 13Szotkowski, Sam J9 2:36.91   9.0
34.67 40.60 35.5146.13

BAC-WI 14Patterson, Henry D10 2:37.72   7.0
34.93 41.00 37.6844.11

BAC-WI 10Draves, Michael L11 2:49.96   6.0
40.78 43.16 34.8951.13

SWAT-WI 13Hill, Ethan J12 2:50.14   5.0
38.90 40.38 38.1352.73

DFAC-WI 10Doyle, JD D13 2:58.16   4.0
40.16 43.63 39.2855.09

BAC-WI 10Ono, Sage14 3:09.42   3.0
42.07 47.36 42.7957.20

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 17Drives, Michael D1 4:16.12   20.0
26.93 31.29 33.1634.30
35.18 35.69 30.14 29.43

SWAT-WI 16Jungers, Matt N2 4:24.78   17.0
27.01 32.08 33.2334.18
39.11 38.16 30.89 30.12

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Joshua P3 4:30.44   16.0
29.46 33.81 34.0036.39
37.87 37.74 31.31 29.86

BAC-WI 15Franken, Patrick T4 4:32.72   15.0
28.83 33.46 34.6535.82
39.70 38.94 32.28 29.04

SWAT-WI 14Walsh, Patrick A5 4:33.24   14.0
29.45 33.23 35.2235.55
39.58 39.98 30.50 29.73

VAC-WI 13Marsh, Jonathan W6 4:49.12   13.0
29.88 36.14 35.5836.58
41.60 42.62 34.34 32.38

BAC-WI 16Eckerle, Robbie7 4:57.19   12.0
31.69 34.28 39.2239.61
43.38 43.27 33.70 32.04

SWAT-WI 15Staszak, Andrew N8 5:01.55   11.0
32.49 36.83 36.1137.34
48.70 47.88 31.81 30.39

SWAT-WI 13Schrank, Tyler J9 5:11.82   9.0
34.71 41.53 37.3440.62
44.07 42.90 36.06 34.59

SWAT-WI 13Cesarz, Clayton S10 5:21.38   7.0
35.65 41.44 39.9340.14
45.71 46.21 36.82 35.48

MEYO-WI 15Cox, Willie D11 5:25.27   6.0
35.65 44.39 45.4943.44
43.92 45.14 35.97 31.27

SWAT-WI 13Lucchesi, Shawn M12 5:26.28   5.0
36.05 41.92 40.5041.50
50.08 49.30 33.64 33.29

DFAC-WI 12Meixner, Caleb E13 5:39.09   4.0
35.41 43.57 41.6541.91
49.29 51.10 38.31 37.85

SWAT-WI 13Gilson, Matthew F--- DQ
32.77 38.43 37.0537.99
47.42 44.40 32.73 30.94


